
 2022-2023 AWHL Session 2 Schedule - Rec

Day Date Start End Rink Division Home Team Away Team
Sunday 1/8/23 7:15 PM 8:15 PM DA2 Recreational Play It Again Sports Rebound
Sunday 1/8/23 8:30 PM 9:30 PM DA2 Recreational Team 6 Weaver Brothers
Tuesday 1/10/23 8:30 PM 9:30 PM DA2 Recreational Champions Choice Wesco
Thursday 1/12/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM UAA Recreational Play It Again Sports Weaver Brothers
Sunday 1/15/23 4:15 PM 5:15 PM BB2 Recreational Wesco Rebound Polar Bear Tournament
Sunday 1/15/23 3:45 PM 4:45 PM BB1 Recreational Champions Choice Team 6 Polar Bear Tournament
Thursday 1/19/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM UAA Recreational Rebound Weaver Brothers
Thursday 1/19/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM UAA Recreational Wesco Team 6
Sunday 1/22/23 7:15 PM 8:15 PM DA2 Recreational Play It Again Sports Champions Choice
Tuesday 1/24/23 8:30 PM 9:30 PM DA2 Recreational Team 6 Rebound
Thursday 1/26/23 7:30 PM 8:30 PM UAA Recreational Play It Agains Sports Team 6 make up for game postponed on 12/11
Thursday 1/26/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM UAA Recreational Champions Choice Weaver Brothers
Sunday 1/29/23 7:15 PM 8:15 PM DA2 Recreational Wesco Play It Again Sports
Thursday 2/2/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM UAA Recreational Play It Again Sports Team 6
Sunday 2/5/23 7:15 PM 8:15 PM DA2 Recreational Weaver Brothers Wesco
Wednesday 2/8/23 8:15 PM 9:15 PM UAA Recreational Rebound Champions Choice
Thursday 2/9/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM UAA Recreational Weaver Brothers Team 6
Sunday 2/12/23 Super Bowl Sunday - No Games
Tuesday 2/14/23 8:30 PM 9:30 PM DA2 Recreational Wesco Champions Choice
Wednesday 2/15/23 8:15 PM 9:15 PM UAA Recreational Rebound Play It Again Sports
Thursday 2/23/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM UAA Recreational Team 6 Champions Choice
Sunday 2/26/23 4:45 PM 5:45 PM DA2 Recreational Weaver Brothers Play It Again Sports
Thursday 3/2/23 8:45 PM 9:45 PM UAA Recreational Rebound Wesco
Sunday 3/5/23 7:15 PM 8:15 PM DA2 Recreational Weaver Brothers Rebound
Wednesday 3/8/23 6:45 PM 7:45 PM UAA Recreational Team 6 Wesco
Wednesday 3/8/23 8:00 PM 9:00 PM UAA Recreational Champions Choice Play It Again Sports


